
FRI-SAT VENUE FEE 

FRI-SAT RECEPTION ONLY 

SUN-THURS VENUE FEE

SUN-THURS RECEPTION ONLY

PERFECTLY PETITE 

CAPE COD CLASSIC PLATED

SEASONAL BUFFET

WEDDING BBQ BUFFET

CAPE COD CLAMBAKE

listPRICE
$5300

$5000

$4300

$4000

$85pp

$100pp

$115pp

$100pp

$150pp

SAGAMORE INN

CEREMONY + RECEPTION + BRIDAL SUITE

CEREMONY + RECEPTION + BRIDAL SUITE

CEREMONY + RECEPTION + FOOD 


