PRICE List

FRI-SAT VENUE FEE CEREMONY + RECEPTION + BRIDAL SUITE	\$5300
FRI-SAT RECEPTION ONLY	\$5000
SUN-THURS VENUE FEE CEREMONY + RECEPTION + BRIDAL SUITE	\$4300
SUN-THURS RECEPTION ONLY	\$4000
PERFECTLY PETITE CEREMONY + RECEPTION + FOOD	\$85pp
CAPE COD CLASSIC PLATED	\$100pp
SEASONAL BUFFET	\$115pp
WEDDING BBQ BUFFET	\$100pp
CAPE COD CLAMBAKE	\$150pp